

United States Global Initiative Announces 501(c)(3) Not-for-Profit Status

ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO U.S. ENGAGEMENT WITH SISTER DEMOCRACIES

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, July 5, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The United States Global Initiative (USGI) is proud to announce it is now officially a nonprofit with tax-exempt status under



Obtaining 501(c)(3) status enables the US Global Initiative to educate and advocate for greater American engagement around the world with our sister democracies."

Howard S Gold

Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. USGI is also now eligible to apply for government and foundation grants, which will further broaden its access to resources and strengthen its ability to provide advocacy and educational events and programs in the United States and around the world.

"Obtaining 501(c)(3) status enables the US Global Initiative to educate and advocate for greater American engagement around the world with our sister democracies," remarked Howard S. Gold, President of the United States Global

Initiative. "The granting of a nonprofit status is a major milestone for our growing organization, and we are excited to be able to advocate for our five founding principles" he added. These include Demonstrating Fidelity to America's Founding Ideals; Re-Engaging in Global Diplomacy; Countering the Growing Military Threat from China; Strengthening the NATO Alliance and Deploying a More Responsive and Capable Military Force.

Join the Campaign to Restore American Global Leadership: Join the USGI mailing list, learn about upcoming events and listen to our Podcasts at www.usglobalinitiative.org.

For Additional Information:

Web: www.usglobalinitiative.org

Twitter: @usglobalinit

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-states-global-initiative-inc/

Howard S Gold
US Global Initiative
+1 202-505-1582
hgold@usglobalinitiative.org

Visit us on social media:

Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/579456195 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.